
Approved irrigation specialists for North Wanneroo Farm Assessments

Company Name Contact #1 Email Address Telephone Mobile

CadsultIDS Troy Fiscus troy@cadsultids.com.au 0404 029 733

Croxford Irrigation Design Clive Croxford clive@croxfordirrigation.com.au 0417 967 756

HydroPlan - Perth Daniel Rose drose@pinionadvisory.com 1300 746 466 0418 174 059

Farmlink Rural Services Rob Murat rob@farmlinkrural.com 0417 084 014

NewGround Water Services Joseph Strauss joes@newground.net.au 08 9250 3841 0429 073 315

Sprinkler Fixers Jack Valentine jack@sprinklerfixers.com.au 0452 574 842

Water Design International Sam Milani sammilani@iinet.net.au 0405 459 533

Western Irrigation Pty Ltd - Bibra Lake Peter Edwards peter@westernirrigation.net.au 08 9434 5678 0476 663 111

Western Irrigation Pty Ltd - Greenwood Peter Phatouros peter.phatouros@westernirrigation.net.au 08 9342 0636 0411 708 895

Willmott Irrigation Paul Willmott paul@willmottirrigation.com.au 0405 528 124

Certified Irrigation Specialists
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